Multimedia Solution (MMS) ASIA
Revision B/2020-11-23 NH
Page 1of 3
LINKING THE FUTURE
Draka Pre-Terminate Copper Cable Assembly
CATEGORY 6 Pre-Terminate Trunk Cable
Features

Compliant
RoHS Compliant | IEC 60603-7 | IEC 60512 | FCC Part 68 SUBPART F
Ordering Information
Note: XX - Number of port 06 = 6 port, 12 = 12 port
YY - Connector Type JJ = Jack to Jack
JO = Jack to Open Cable
OO = Open to Open
MM – Length 05 = 5m, 10 = 10m, 35 = 35m
UC P/N Description Packaging
P60088GY-XXYYMM UC 400 Pre-Terminate Cat 6 U/UTP 23 AWG, PVC, Gray, MM meter 1 / bag
P60088BL-XXYYMM UC 400 Pre-Terminate Cat 6 U/UTP 23 AWG, PVC, Blue, MM meter 1 / bag
P60075GY-XXYYMM UC 400 Pre-Terminate Cat 6 U/UTP 23 AWG, LSZH, Gray, MM meter 1 / bag
P60075BL-XXYYMM UC 400 Pre-Terminate Cat 6 U/UTP 23 AWG, LSZH, Blue, MM meter 1 / bag